[, Tina Blais, Presiding Officer, Clerk for the Southern Valley Unified Union School District,

OFFICIAL RETURN OF VOTES

SOUTHERN VALLEY UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

BALLOT ACCOUNTABILITY
Number of voters on checklist in Halifax

Number of voters on checklist in Readsboro

Number of ballots counted in Halifax

Number of ballots counted in Readsboro
Number of Absentee in Halifax

Number of Absentee in Readsboro

hereby certify that the results of the ANNUAL MEETING for the

SOUTHERN VALLEY UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
held in the Town of Halifax AND the Town of Readsboro, in the County of Windham,
State of Vermont on the 2nd day of March A.D. 2021 were as follows:

604

257
181
150

Article I: To elect a Moderator
PAUL G. BLAIS

Write-In

Kathy McLean

Diane Longe

Bob Teree

Tim Masters

SPOILED

BLANK

TOTAL

204

3

1

4

1

1
43
257

READSBORO WRITE -IN
Bill Lequier
Patric Eilers
Joel Howes

READSBORO

131

- O

43
181

Article Il: To elect a Clerk
TINA BLAIS

Write-In

Sarah Ashcraft

Tim Masters

Patty Dow

SPOILED

BLANK

TOTAL

214

READSBORO WRITE-IN
Chum Sumner
Amber Holland

132

47
181

Article lll: To elect a Treasurer
PATRICIA DOW
Write-In

Sarah Ashcraft

Gary rand

Bob Teree

Tina Blais

Kathy McLean

Amy Kamstra

SPOILED

BLANK

TOTAL .. -

READSBORO WRITE-IN
Scott Higley
Amber Holland

133

46
181

/N

Attest:

Other Election Official



