## OFFICIAL RETURN OF VOTES SOUTHERN VALLEY UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

## Tuesday, March 2, 2021

## **BALLOT ACCOUNTABILITY**

Number of voters on checklist in Halifax	604
Number of voters on checklist in Readsboro	
Number of ballots counted in Halifax	257
Number of ballots counted in Readsboro	181
Number of Absentee in Halifax	150
1 011 - 1	

Number of Absentee in Readsboro

I, Tina Blais, Presiding Officer, Clerk for the Southern Valley Unified Union School District, hereby certify that the results of the ANNUAL MEETING for the SOUTHERN VALLEY UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

held in the Town of Halifax AND the Town of Readsboro, in the County of Windham,

State of Vermont on the 2nd day of March A.D. 2021 were as follows:

1	READSBORO WRITE -IN Bill Lequier Patric Eilers Joel Howes	131 5 1 1
3 1 4 1 1 43	READSBORO WRITE -IN Bill Lequier Patric Eilers Joel Howes	
1 4 1 1 43	Bill Lequier Patric Eilers Joel Howes	5
1 4 1 1 43	Patric Eilers Joel Howes	5 1 1
4 1 1 43	Joel Howes	1
1 1 43		1
43		
43		
257		43
_~'		181
		A.
214		132
	READSBORO WRITE-IN	
1	Chum Sumner	1
1	Amber Holland	1
1		
1		
39		47
257		181
218		133
	READSBORO WRITE-IN	
1	Scott Higley	1
1	Amber Holland	1
2		
1		
1		
1		
32		46
257		181
	1 1 1 1 39 2577 218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3	1 Chum Sumner 1 Amber Holland 1 1 39 257  218 READSBORO WRITE-IN 1 Scott Higley 1 Amber Holland 2 1 1 1 1

Attest: \_\_\_\_\_ Other Election Official